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Position

Management Physician
Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Nurse Practitioner
Physician's Assistant
Physician's Assistant
Nurse Practitioner
Physician Retired Rehire
Nurse Practitioner
Office Services Specialist
Physician Assistant-Rr

Nurse Practitioner

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics
Med Staff-Pediatrics

Total Wages

$288,512
$266,132
$260,577
$253,555
$187,638
$136,750
$126,303
$118,900
$111,371
$83,160
$70,696
$43,474
$32,653
$29,768



