	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Management Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$288,512
2.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$266,132
3.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$260,577
4.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$253,555
5.	Physician		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$187,638
6.	Nurse Practitioner		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$136,750
7.	Physician's Assistant		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$126,303
8.	Physician's Assistant		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$118,900
9.	Nurse Practitioner		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$111,371
10.	Physician Retired Rehire		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$83,160
11.	Nurse Practitioner		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$70,696
12.	Office Services Specialist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$43,474
13.	Physician Assistant-Rr		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$32,653
14.	Nurse Practitioner		Kern County Hospital Authority	Med Staff-Pediatrics	\$29,768